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Angle drill with automatic chuck 10 mm
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DESCRIPTION

Angle drill with automatic chuck 10 mm

PRACTICAL

Its automatic chuck enables quick changes of bit (DIN338N or not), milling cutter or step drill, hence time savings for the
operator.

Drill with aluminium casing. Dedicated to general maintenance and bodywork.

Equipped with an automatic chuck. Trigger for fast rotation change.

Exhaust to the rear. Can be fitted with a noise-reduction pipe.

Enables drilling and screwing in confined spaces.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

2006/42/CE, 1SO 15744
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Angle drill with automatic chuck 10 mm
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

h (mm)

Power (W)

C min mm

Rotation speed (rpm)

Noise level (dBa)

C mm

C min mm

C mm

Guarantee

Guarantee applied

M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the

number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more

ANGLE DRILL WITH AUTOMATIC CHUCK 10MM
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205

1430

42
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450

10

1400

0.5

87

6.5
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

